compliant
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 > Wide Variety of I/O Configurations
• 17 models with various discrete, analog and
temperature I/O
 > Powerful Networking Capabilities
• Built-in two port Ethernet switch for daisy chaining,
redundancy, or pass-through

Channel Scan Rate: 1 ms
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
E3 I/O Module Order Guide
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0427 090619 ©2019 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E3-MIX24880-1 24* 8* 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E3-MIX24882-1 24* 8* 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E3-MIX20884-1 24* 8* 8 4 32 channel combination I/O with 4 analog outputs and 4 isolated input counters
E3-32DI24-1 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E3-16DI24-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E3-16DIAC-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30 VDC) with counters
E3-32DO24-1 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E3-16DO24-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) 1 Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E3-16DORLY-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) 1 Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E3-32AI20M-1 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E3-32AI10V-1 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E3-16AI20M-1 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E3-8AO20M-1 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E3-16AI-8AO-1 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E3-16ISOTC-1 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and +/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E3-16ISO20M-1 16 16 individually isolated analgo inputs (4-20 mA)
E3-10RTD-1 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), rang is -200 to 850°C
* Shared DI/DO combination ports. See manual for more information.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and